Cut Increments
33.3mm
Strip Width
Standard: 13mm
Strip Height
Standard: 7mm
18W Top Bend Shallow Neon
LN18 18W/m  <1550lm/m

IP Rating IP67
Driver Sold separately, specify according to wattage/current x length
Ambient Temp -25..+60°C
UV Suitable for outdoor application
Application Interior and Exterior
Warranty 5 Year Warranty
340
Neon18W Top Bend Shallow
Feeds & Joins – Standard
Made to order professionally
soldered feeds and joins performed
by Halcyon technicians.
IP67 Feeds 2 Core
Description Code
300mm LNFX-STD
1000mm LNFX-1000
3000mm LNFX-3000
5000mm LNFX-5000
10000mm LNFX-10000
IP67 Joins 2 Core
Description Code
Continuous LNCJX
30mm Flexible LNJX-STD
100mm Flexible LNJX-100
1000mm Flexible LNJX-1000
3000mm Flexible LNJX-3000
5000mm Flexible LNJX-5000
1: LNCJX Continuous
join with no gap.
LNCJX Joint is made
via heatshrink and